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BLITZDUCTOR CT

~- SPD
~- SPD
~- SPD
DIN IEC1312-1(VDEO0185-103)

12mm (2/3 )
58mm
--SPD ( )
-- KK
NO.1233(63A)
Ex
(10/350)
XXIX 0Oa-1
B
(10/350)
BE RS485 RS422 V11l
XX/1 0-20mA ,4-20mA
BE/C 0a-2 TTY
BD
BD/HF BD/HFD RS$485




- http://www.08lightning.com

(8/20)
ME RS485 RS422 V11
ME/C Os-1 0-20mA ,4-20mA

X/1 0p-2 TTY
MD 1-2
MD/HF MD/HFD R$485
MD/Ex
BLITZDUCTORCT
SPD
919 506
Oa-1
B 110V~ 919510
Oap-2
R85 R$422 Vil
BE 5V- 919 620
BE 12V- 919 621
BE 15V- 919 622
BE 24V- 919 623
BE 30V- 919 624
BE 48V- 919 625
BE 60V- 919 626
BE 110V~ 919 627
(TTY)

BE/C 5V- 919 660
BE/C 12V- 919 661
BE/C 24V- 919 662
BE/C 30V- 919 663
BD 5V- 919 640
BD 12V- 919 641
BD 15V- 919 642
BD 24V- 919 643
BD 30V- 919 644
BD 48V- 919 645
BD 60-V 919 646
BD 110V~ 919 647
BD 25V- 919 649

BD/HF 5V- 919 670



BD/HFD

BLITZDUCTOR CT

SPD

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME/C
ME/C
ME/C
ME/C

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

ME/HF
ME/HFD

EX
MD/EX( )
MD/EX( )

Os-1

Og-2 1-2

5V-
12Vv-
15V-
24V/-
30V-
48V-
60V-
110V~

5V-

12Vv-
24V/-
30V-

5V-
12V-
15Vv-
24V-
30V-
48V-
60V-
110V—
250V-

5V-

5V-

24V-
30V-

919 671

919 520
919 521
919 522
919 523
919 524
919 525
919 526
919 527

919 560
919 561
919 562
919 563

919 540
919 541
919 542
919 543
919 544
919 545
919 546
919 547
919 549

919 570
919 571

919 507
919 580
919 581
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